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621
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671
687
706
721
729
733
733
737
739
750
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National Exchange Bank of TroyZHew York
Niagara County Mational Ba ot‘&ckport, New York
Niagara County Mational Banl%nt‘\qru st Company of Lockport, Mew York
Troy City National Bank, New Yorkt
First National Bank of Yonkers, HewtYork
First National Bank and Trust Cq:n;pay of Yonkers, New York [1929 only]
Nassau National Bank of BrooklyE, York
Fallkill National Bank of Poughkeepisie, Mew York
Second National Bank of Watertowm, .ﬁw York
National Broadway Bank of New YE@(, w York
First National Bank of Amenia, Newﬁo
Manufacturers National Bank ofTrdﬁ._,Nm York
Merchants and Farmers National Bark ofJthaca, New York
The National Bank of Commerce in N @‘k, New York
National Bank of Commerce in New Yogk, F@‘w York
Wyoming County National Bank of Wa%ﬁ;@ew York
National Albany Exchange Bank, Albany, Mework
American National Bank of New York, N Yak
First National Bank of Red Hook, New Yor Q

City
Troy
Lockport
Lockport
Troy
Yonkers
Yonkers
Brooklyn
Poughkeepsie
Watertown
New York
Amenia
Troy
Ithaca
New York
New York
Warsaw
Albany
New York
Red Hook














































































































